
Schedule 



12:15 13:05 

Friday, 

 April 19, 2024 
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Race 

Super Sprint Triathlon Youth Women 13 – 15 – 17 

Elite Men Standard Triathlon  

Elite Women Standard Triathlon 

Super Sprint Triathlon Age-Group Men 

Super Sprint Triathlon Age-Group Women  

Super Sprint Duathlon U17-U15-U13 Men 

Super Sprint Triathlon Youth Men 13 – 15 – 17 

Super Sprint Duathlon Age-Group Women  

Kids Triathlon Boy 

Kids Triathlon Girl 

Kids Duathlon Boy 

Kids Duathlon Girl 

Check in 

06:00 

06:00 

10:00 

10:00 

11:00 

11:00 

12:15 

12:15 

11:45 

11:45 

13:00 

13:00 

Start 

06:30 

08:00 

10:30 

10:35 

11:35 

11:30 

13:00 

13:07 

12:20 

12:15 

13:45 

13:50 

Super Sprint Duathlon  Age-Group Men 12:15 13:02 

Super Sprint Duathlon U17-U15-U13 Women  



Race 

Paratriathlon Women 

Sprint Triathlon Junior Men 

Sprint Triathlon Junior Women 

Standard Aquathlon Elite-U23- Junior-Youth-Men  

Standard Aquathlon Elite-U23- Junior-Youth- Women 

Kids Aquathlon Boy  

Paratriathlon Men 

Kids Aquathlon Girl 

Standard Triathlon Age-Group Men 

Standard Triathlon Age-Group Women 

Check in 

06:00 

06:00 

08:45 

09:00 

11:00 

11:00 

13:00 

13:00 

10:30 

10:30 

Start 

07:00 

07:05 

09:15 

10:00 

11:35 

11:30 

13:30 

13:35 

11:00 

11:05 

Super Sprint Aquathlon U17-U15-U13 Men 

Super Sprint Aquathlon Age-Group Men 13:30 

13:30 

14:17 

14:15 

Standard Aquathlon Age-Group Men  11:00 11:32 

Standard Aquathlon Age-Group Women 11:00 11:37 

Super Sprint Aquathlon U17-U15-U13 - Women 

Super Sprint Aquathlon Age-Group Women 13:30 

13:30 

14:22 

14:20 
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Saturday, 

 April 20, 2024 



Race 

Sprint Triathlon Age-Group Women 

Mixed Relay 

Sprint Duathlon Elite-U23-Junior- Men 

Sprint Duathlon Age-Group Women  

Sprint Triathlon Age-Group Men 

Check in 

06:00 

06:00 

08:45 

10:30 

10:30 

Start 

07:00 

07:05 

09:00 

11:00 

11:07 

Sprint Duathlon Age-Group Men 10:30 11:02 

Sprint Duathlon Elite-U23-Junior-Women  10:30 11:05 
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Sunday, 

 April 21, 2024 


